
15U Boys

Beach Final Rankings 2018

By Last Name By Points (Highest to Lowest)

Last Name First Name Ranking Points Last Name First Name Ranking Points

Agueci M 915.0 Mann K 1050.0

Alaybeyoglu S 860.0 Shah P 1050.0

Astorino K 940.0 Panagiotou I 1045.0

B. Bento A 1003.3 Rocheleau L 1045.0

Bain R 775.0 Lam J 1030.0

Bain J 713.3 Travers P 1030.0

Birmingham J 955.0 Darewych L 1015.0

Bourne S 970.0 Johnston A 1015.0

Bruhn M 900.0 Rugosi M 1015.0

Burns O 900.0 Shaikh U 1015.0

Burton A 740.0 B. Bento A 1003.3

Ceolin M 770.0 Law-Heese M 1003.3

Chan C 988.3 Kritz E 1001.7

Cho E 886.7 Purfurst J 1001.7

Chouinard A 770.0 Diak C 1000.0

Churipuy M 955.0 Hollett T 1000.0

Cinquina M 740.0 Hollett O 1000.0

Cooney D 940.0 Latino G 1000.0

Cox T 940.0 Moffat B 1000.0

Darewych L 1015.0 Tohme S 1000.0

Dawson B 860.0 Dunne N 996.7

Del Rosario O 965.0 Weber M 996.7

Delaire S 700.0 Mahoney-Cates K 993.3

Derpich A 955.0 Paoli C 993.3

Deschenes S 800.0 Irwin D 990.0

Diak C 1000.0 Nunn K 990.0

Dicks K 940.0 Sant O 990.0

Dorling A 900.0 Sutherland J 990.0

Dummitt E 770.0 Chan C 988.3

Dunne N 996.7 Zhang B 988.3

Edwards D 740.0 Ong S 987.5

Egan W 955.0 Mitrovic N 986.7

Ellinas C 975.0 Schmidt K 986.7

Emslie C 981.7 Folz N 985.0

Ferguson A 740.0 Rainville J 985.0

Filice C 750.0 Spataru R 983.3

Folz N 985.0 Thomas Liam Pakmen 983.3

Ford W 740.0 Emslie C 981.7

Frappier A 940.0 McCallum L 981.7

Gardiner D 970.0 Petruzella N 981.7

Ghersin R 770.0 Machado M 980.0

Goboitsios N 940.0 Yang V 980.0

Goulem E 913.3 Killeen M 976.7

Grimes W 860.0 Lam O 976.7

Grzywnowicz B 913.3 Saldanha S 976.7

Haluk T 930.0 Ellinas C 975.0

Hare C 940.0 Janiszewski A 971.7

Hill B 940.0 Bourne S 970.0

Holfeld E 956.7 Gardiner D 970.0

Hollett T 1000.0 Lafleche N 970.0

Hollett O 1000.0 Losier N 970.0

Holmes E 713.3 Meshksar H 970.0

Hudson N 940.0 Scholberg B 970.0

Hutton N 800.0 Sougaris A 970.0

Ing M 950.0 Del Rosario O 965.0

Irwin D 990.0 Marion K 962.5

Janiszewski A 971.7 Reimer Z 961.7

Johnston A 1015.0 Holfeld E 956.7

Jones M 860.0 Birmingham J 955.0

Keller N 876.7 Churipuy M 955.0



Keswani A 950.0 Derpich A 955.0

Khurana A 903.3 Egan W 955.0

Killeen M 976.7 Russell C 955.0

Kritz E 1001.7 Schreck J 955.0

Lafleche N 970.0 Thomas Liam Barrie 955.0

Lam J 1030.0 Ing M 950.0

Lam O 976.7 Keswani A 950.0

Larsen J 940.0 Leighton B 950.0

Lash C 940.0 Pereira J 950.0

Latino G 1000.0 Reci E 950.0

Law-Heese M 1003.3 Yohannes H 950.0

Leighton B 950.0 Whitney T 946.7

Levinson Q 930.0 Astorino K 940.0

Losier N 970.0 Cooney D 940.0

Lu J 900.0 Cox T 940.0

Machado M 980.0 Dicks K 940.0

Mahoney-Cates K 993.3 Frappier A 940.0

Mann K 1050.0 Goboitsios N 940.0

Maqvi M 860.0 Hare C 940.0

Marion K 962.5 Hill B 940.0

Mason A 770.0 Hudson N 940.0

McBride T 770.0 Larsen J 940.0

McCallum L 981.7 Lash C 940.0

McCauley T 740.0 McFadden E 940.0

McFadden E 940.0 Nowak J 940.0

McIntyre W 770.0 Pham B 940.0

Mckeown I 740.0 Pollock T 940.0

McNeil N 923.3 Pople V 940.0

Meshksar H 970.0 Sanderson M 940.0

Mills B 740.0 Thomson J 940.0

Mitrovic N 986.7 Walsh E 940.0

Mizrahi E 770.0 White B 940.0

Moffat B 1000.0 Zhu W 940.0

Moore J 777.5 Haluk T 930.0

Murphy B 913.3 Levinson Q 930.0

Nevado T 876.7 Wu S 930.0

Nichol B 860.0 McNeil N 923.3

Nowak J 940.0 Quilty P 922.5

Nunn K 990.0 Tamirat K 922.5

Nyhof G 900.0 Agueci M 915.0

Olejnik E 740.0 Goulem E 913.3

Ong S 987.5 Grzywnowicz B 913.3

Panagiotou I 1045.0 Murphy B 913.3

Paoli C 993.3 Proulx M 913.3

Pare C 740.0 Khurana A 903.3

Paterson B 800.0 Bruhn M 900.0

Pereira J 950.0 Burns O 900.0

Petruzella N 981.7 Dorling A 900.0

Pham B 940.0 Lu J 900.0

Picard S 900.0 Nyhof G 900.0

Pilkey M 740.0 Picard S 900.0

Pollock T 940.0 Shi J 900.0

Pople V 940.0 Versace J 900.0

Proulx M 913.3 Cho E 886.7

Purfurst J 1001.7 Reyes A 886.7

Quilty P 922.5 Ronald G 886.7

Rainville J 985.0 Keller N 876.7

Reci E 950.0 Nevado T 876.7

Reimer Z 961.7 Alaybeyoglu S 860.0

Reyes A 886.7 Dawson B 860.0

Rocheleau L 1045.0 Grimes W 860.0

Rojas N 775.0 Jones M 860.0

Ronald G 886.7 Maqvi M 860.0

Rugosi M 1015.0 Nichol B 860.0

Russell C 955.0 Deschenes S 800.0

Saldanha S 976.7 Hutton N 800.0

Sanderson M 940.0 Paterson B 800.0

Sant O 990.0 Sigouin T 800.0

Saydam A 770.0 Moore J 777.5

Schmidt K 986.7 Waterhouse O 777.5



Schofield I 740.0 Bain R 775.0

Scholberg B 970.0 Rojas N 775.0

Schreck J 955.0 Ceolin M 770.0

Shah P 1050.0 Chouinard A 770.0

Shaikh U 1015.0 Dummitt E 770.0

Shapcott A 740.0 Ghersin R 770.0

Shi J 900.0 Mason A 770.0

Shrirley M 740.0 McBride T 770.0

Sigouin T 800.0 McIntyre W 770.0

Sougaris A 970.0 Mizrahi E 770.0

Spataru R 983.3 Saydam A 770.0

Sutherland J 990.0 Tanouchev A 770.0

Tamirat K 922.5 Zivkovic M 770.0

Tanouchev A 770.0 Filice C 750.0

Thomas Liam Pakmen 983.3 Wedermann A 750.0

Thomas Liam Barrie 955.0 Burton A 740.0

Thompson H 713.3 Cinquina M 740.0

Thomson J 940.0 Edwards D 740.0

Tohme S 1000.0 Ferguson A 740.0

Travers P 1030.0 Ford W 740.0

Versace J 900.0 McCauley T 740.0

Walsh E 940.0 Mckeown I 740.0

Waterhouse O 777.5 Mills B 740.0

Weber M 996.7 Olejnik E 740.0

Wedermann A 750.0 Pare C 740.0

White B 940.0 Pilkey M 740.0

Whitney T 946.7 Schofield I 740.0

Wu S 930.0 Shapcott A 740.0

Yang V 980.0 Shrirley M 740.0

Yohannes H 950.0 Zabjek I 740.0

Zabjek I 740.0 Bain J 713.3

Zhang B 988.3 Holmes E 713.3

Zhu W 940.0 Thompson H 713.3

Zivkovic M 770.0 Delaire S 700.0


